DataWave
               Leads Communication
www.le-nora.com Lenora Innovation©  All Rights Reserved
Open Rack Cabinets
Page: 1 / 5
Open rack, is made for these needs, specifically flexible installation, enhancing network management
and optimizing network efficiency, improving reliability and protecting network infrastructure. How
to accommodate more information points into limited space and manage, maintain and handle

               Leads Communication
www.le-nora.com Lenora Innovation©  All Rights Reserved
Open Rack Cabinets
Page: 5 / 5
Main Material
All is made of high-quality SPCC Cold Rolled Steel
Thickness:
Plinth and Support Cross beam: 1.5mm and 2.0mm
Square-hole post: 1.5-2.0mm
Others:1.2mm and 1.5mm
Color: RAL 9004 (black) or RAL7035 (grey)
* Rack's size (width*depth) can be customized according to customer's requirements.
Feature
Ordering Information
Product Code Description
LN-DW-27U-ORC-66-4PC Open rack cabinet 27U 19" 4 Posts Wheels Type with castor 600*600
LN-DW-32U-ORC-66-4PC Open rack cabinet 32U 19" 4 Posts Wheels Type with castor 600*600
LN-DW-38U-ORC-66-4PC Open rack cabinet 38U 19" 4 Posts Wheels Type with castor 600*600
LN-DW-42U-ORC-66-4PC Open rack cabinet 42U 19" 4 Posts Wheels Type with castor 600*600
LN-DW-47U-ORC-66-4PC Open rack cabinet 47U 19" 4 Posts Wheels Type with castor 600*600
LN-DW-27U-ORC-66-2PC Open rack cabinet 27U 19" 2 Posts Wheels Type with castor 600*600
LN-DW-32U-ORC-66-2PC Open rack cabinet 32U 19" 2 Posts Wheels Type with castor 600*600
LN-DW-38U-ORC-66-2PC Open rack cabinet 38U 19" 2 Posts Wheels Type with castor 600*600
LN-DW-42U-ORC-66-2PC Open rack cabinet 42U 19" 2 Posts Wheels Type with castor 600*600
LN-DW-47U-ORC-66-2PC Open rack cabinet 47U 19" 2 Posts Wheels Type with castor 600*600
LN-DW-27U-ORC-66-2P Open rack cabinet 27U 19" 2 Posts Wheels Type without castor 600*600
LN-DW-32U-ORC-66-2P Open rack cabinet 32U 19" 2 Posts Wheels Type without castor 600*600
LN-DW-38U-ORC-66-2P Open rack cabinet 38U 19" 2 Posts Wheels Type without castor 600*600
LN-DW-42U-ORC-66-2P Open rack cabinet 42U 19" 2 Posts Wheels Type without castor 600*600
LN-DW-47U-ORC-66-2P Open rack cabinet 47U 19" 2 Posts Wheels Type without castor 600*600
Notice: The data in this document are only reference and will be changed without any notice.
 This specification is intended as a guide only.
Surface finish:
The rack includes a powder coating surface finish